
 

Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

 
 

BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 

 
 

1. Second Walkthrough ITB NKU-30-2021 Norse MEP Renovation. 
 

Wednesday April 7, 2021 @ 11AM, roundabout outside of Norse Commons 
 
 
 
 
 

Holly C. Vasquez 
Procurement Services Manager 
Northern Kentucky University 
617 Lucas Administrative Center 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
vasquezh1@nku.edu 
O: (859) 572-5171 
F:  (859) 572-6995 

 
 
 

HCV-04/05/2021

ADDENDUM NO:   1  
IFB/RFP No: ITB NKU -30-2021 

Project /Commodity:  Norse MEP Renovation  

Date: 04/05/2021 

Due Date: April 15,2021 @ 2PM ET 
 

mailto:vasquezh1@nku.edu



